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$1,299,000

1733 151ST PL, MIAMI, FL, 33185

Beautiful 2004 Mediterranean Home! Completely renovated corner
lot offers privacy & tranquility! This sensational home offers luxury
marble baths, smart home stainless steel kitchen appliances,
expansive living, family & kitchen areas overlooking pool, ample
4BR, 3.5BA, 2CG, pool, 2 A/C units & laundry RM. Executive master
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 3043 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 5641 sq ft SubdivisionName: GRAND LAKES PHASE Iii
ListOfficeName: Douglas Elliman GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11618633

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story

Building Name: GRAND LAKES PHASE IlI

Roof: Barrel Roof

Parking: Attached Carport, Circular Driveway, Driveway,
Rv/Boat Parking

Amenities & Features

Year built: 2004
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric



Features: Attic, Built-in Features, Entrance Foyer, Family Security Features: Owned Burglar
Room, First Floor Entry, Florida Room, Laundry Tub, Alarm, Smoke Detector
Pantry, Storage, Utility Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, CommunityFeatures: None
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Trash compactor, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters, ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Drapes, Verticals Balcony

PoolFeatures: Automatic Chlorination, Auto Pool Clean, Waterfront available: No
In Ground, Fenced

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
FireplaceYN: No




